
CATHOLIC  ATHLETIC  ASSOCIATION

Hall of Fame Dinner
PLEASE JOIN US AS WE HONOR

Greg Lendway
Ralph Norusis

Emmy Treacy Springer
for their outstanding service  

to the Catholic Athletic Association

Wednesday, April 30, 2025
Mendakota Country Club, 2075 Mendakota Drive, Mendota Heights, MN 55120

Cash Bar & Silent Auction begin at 5:30pm    •     Dinner at 6:30pm

Auction items include golf packages, wine, tickets to sporting events and more!

$100 per ticket

Please respond on or before:  
M o n d a y,  A p r i l  2 1 ,  2 0 2 5

1. 	
Contact person and phone number for your group.

2. 	

3. 	

4. 	

5. 	

6. 	

7. 	

8. 	

q Please arrange seating for us
q �Sorry, we cannot make it, but would like to 

make a donation to the CAA

We expect this event to sell out.
Our receipt of your payment guarantees your 
reservation. Send your check made payable to 
the CAA along with your reservation to:
Catholic Athletic Association 
2136 Ford Parkway #239
St. Paul, MN 55116
You may also pay online at stpaulcaa.org 

Questions?
Megan Jacobson
651-321-1013
megan.jacobson@stpaulcaa.org


